
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

PIC
1
1
2
3
1
1
4
5
6
2
7
1
1
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
2

No.
41
O3
77
60
99
89
40
88
36
3

73
74
72
14
32
O6
81
38
O1
28
55
37

Class
SPU
SRF
SRF
SRF
GTL
FP
SRF
SRF
SRF
FP
SRF
HP

SSM
SSM
SSM
FP

SSM
FP

SSM
FP
FP
HP

Best Tm
2:12.483
2:13.120
2:13.219
2:13.902
2:14.443
2:14.475
2:14.684
2:15.719
2:16.323
2:16.422
2:19.696
2:22.024
2:22.917
2:23.538
2:24.680
2:28.092
2:29.451
2:30.503
2:31.669
2:36.062
2:36.717
2:39.792

Best Speed
92.389
91.947
91.879
91.410
91.042
91.021
90.879
90.186
89.787
89.722
87.619
86.183
85.644
85.274
84.600
82.651
81.900
81.327
80.702
78.430
78.103
76.600

In Lap
9
9
4
9
5
6
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
9
9
9
9
8
4
6

Name
Ken Fisher
Robert Reed
Jeffrey Lehner
Michael Hausknecht
Bob Dowie
Charlie Campbell
Patrick Stringer
Chris Pluta
Kevin Jefferson
Serge Lentz
Bob DeVol
Jonathan Waterhouse
Edward Zebrowski
Amy Mills
Maxwell Figarsky
Peter Dehmler
Werner Scheeren
Kevin Murray
Mindy Oppenheim
Marc Docteur
Jack Hanifan
Jason Stine

Reg./Memb.#
WNY/294863
MHR/311013
MHR/307933
FLR/371630
NNJ/142559
MHR/285427
MHR/347365
FLR/225593
NER/347011
NER/279176
NER/83012
MHR/344933
GLN/150302
NYR/360169
MHR/397462
FLR/3933
NE/MH/320490
FLA/399675
NYR/400087
FLR/396521
MHR/46651
NEO/421091

Hometown
Springville NY
Saratoga Spgs. NY
Ballston Spa NY
Rochester NY
Chester NY
Corry PA
Malta NY
Pittsford NY
Unadilla NY
Circleville NY
Wilton CT
Latham NY
Penn Yan NY
New York NY
Albany NY
Rochester NY
Poestenkill NY
Farmington NY
E. Hampton NY
Farmington NY
Albany NY
Medina OH

Marque
2001 Cuplite
SRF
SRF
SRF
Nissan 200 SX
Mazda Miata
SRF
SRF
Spec Racer Ford
Mazda Miata
SRF
Mini Cooper
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Nissan SPL311
Mazda Miata
Austin HealeySp
Mazda Miata
Flat 124 Spider
Mazda Miata
AH Sprite

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Race Chair, Cheryl Ragalevsky

Assistant Race Chair, Steve Moore

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Carl F. Dresie

Assistant T&S Chief, Kyle Colbey

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Finger Lakes Region SCCA

Last Chance 2010 Regional Race

Group 3

Group 3 Qualify

Qualifying started at 9:34:01

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 Miles

10/10/2010 09:24 AM

Sunday, October 10, 2010

Sanction #
10-R-1303-S

Official
Grid

Last Chance 2010


